Licensed to Ottawa Lions T&F Club

Event 1 Women Heptathlon

Terry Fox Athletic Facility

HY-TEK's Meet Manager 2022-05-15 07:19 PM
NACAC Combined Events Area Championships - 2022-05-14 to 2022-05-15

Results

WHB: !

7291 1988-09-24

Jackie Joyner-Kersee, United States

Facility: @ 6068 2015-06-20 Yorgelis Rodriguez, Cuba

Name

Year

Team

Fin

als

Finals

1
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Atherley, Michelle
Ostertag, Nicole
Léveillé, Maude
Newman, Alysha
St-Germain, Maoly
Lawrence, Maddison
Selkirk, Robin
Sanogo, Kaelie

Reinfels, Helena

United States
Canada
Sherbrooke

Nike

Lanaudiere
Canada

London Western
Dynamique Laval

Saint-Laurent

Event 1 Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

WHB: !

Name

12.54 2012-08-03
Facility: @ 12.64 2006-08-05 Perdita Felicien, Nike

Year

Jessica Ennis, Great Britain

Team

Fin

als
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=
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Atherley, Michelle
Newman, Alysha
Ostertag, Nicole
Léveillé, Maude
Mahler, Ashtin
Lawrence, Maddison
St-Germain, Maoly
Sanogo, Kaelie
Selkirk, Robin
Hayde, Arianna

Reinfels, Helena

United States
Nike

Canada
Sherbrooke
United States
Canada
Lanaudiére
Dynamique Laval
London Western
British Virgin

Saint-Laurent

Event 1 Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump Heptathlon

DNF
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13.454
13.460

14.114
14.117


https://www.google.com/intl/es-419/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/es-419/policies/terms/

WHB: !
Facility: @ 1.94m

2.02m

Name

2019-06-22 Nafissatou Thiam, Belguim

1985-08-04

Year Team

Finals

Jeannie Cockroft, University of BC

Points

1 Mahler, Ashtin
1.67 1.73 1.76 1
0 X0 X0
2 Atherley, Michell
1.64 1.67 1.70 1
X0 0] 0]
3 Lawrence, Maddiso
1.61 1.64 1.67 1
0] 0] 0]
3 Ostertag, Nicole
1.58 1.61 1.64 1
0 0 0
5 Selkirk, Robin
1.58 1.61 1.64
0 X0 XXX
5 Reinfels, Helena
1.52 1.55 1.58 1
0 0 0
7 Léveillé, Maude
1.52 1.55 1.58 1
0] 0 XXO
7 St-Germain, Maoly
1.46 1.49 1.52 1
0 0 X0
9 Newman, Alysha

1.43 1.46 1.49 1.

0 0 XO

10 Sanogo, Kaelie

1.46 1.49 1.52 1.

0 0 XXO
-- Hayde, Arianna
1.43
XXX

Event 1 Heptathlon:

.79
X0

e
.73
0

n
.70
X0

.67
0

.61
XX0

.61
XXX

.55
0

52

55
XXX

1.

1.

1.

1.

1.

73
XXX

70
XX0

64

XXX

58

55
XX0

96 United States

95 United States

99 Canada

00 Canada
1.73
XXX

03 London Western

94 Saint-Laurent

95 Sherbrooke

02 Lanaudiere

1.61

XXX

94 Nike

1.58

XXX

04 Dynamique Laval

01 British Virgin

#3 Women Shot Put Heptathlon

1.73m

1.70m

1.76m

1.61m

1.61m

1.58m

1.58m

1.55m

1.52m

NH

891

855

855

747

747

712

712

678

644

WHB: ! 17.31
Facility: @ 20.14

Name

m

m

Year Team

2012-08-03 Austra Skujyte, Lithuania
1990-07-18 Sui Xin Mei, China

Finals



10

11

Event 1 Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Atherley, Michelle
12.51m 12.11m

Mahler, Ashtin
11.74m 11.51m

Nicole

11.53m

Ostertag,
11.54m
Reinfels, Helena
10.89m 11.16m
Newman, Alysha
8.50m 9.97m 11
Selkirk, Robin
FOUL 10.54m 9.
St-Germain, Maoly
10.53m 10.03m
Léveillé, Maude
FOUL 10.51m 10
Lawrence, Maddison
9.90m 9.39m 10
Hayde, Arianna
8.98m 9.74m 9.
Sanogo, Kaelie

7.94m 8.32m 8.

13.00m

12.53m

11.86m

10.65m

.04m

91m

10.06m

.49m

.49m

53m

12m

95

96

00

94

94

03

02

95

99

01

04

United States

United States

Canada

Saint-Laurent

Nike

London Western

Lanaudiére

Sherbrooke

Canada

British Virgin

Dynamique Laval

13.

12.

11.

11.

11.

10.

10.

10.

10

00m

53m

86m

16m

04m

54m

53m

51m

.49m

.74m

.32m

727

696

652

606

598

565

564

563

562

512

420

WHB: !

Name

22.30 1988-07-15

Year

Jackie Joyner-Kersee, United States
Facility: @ 22.74 2018-07-08 Crystal Emmanuel, Flying Angels

Team

Fin

als

Wind H# Points

O 00 N o U1 M W N PR

Event 1 Heptathlon: #5 Women Long Jump Heptathlon

Atherley, Michelle
Ostertag, Nicole
Mahler, Ashtin
Lawrence, Maddison
Léveillé, Maude
Newman, Alysha
St-Germain, Maoly
Sanogo, Kaelie
Selkirk, Robin

Reinfels, Helena

WHB: ! 7.27m
Facility: @ 6.61m

1988-09-24

United States
Canada

United States
Canada
Sherbrooke

Nike

Lanaudiére
Dynamique Laval
London Western

Saint-Laurent

DNF

Jackie Joyner-Kersee, United States

1985-08-04 Donna Smellie, Mississauga



Name Year Team Finals Wind Points

1 Atherley, Michelle 95 United States 5.96m 0.2 837
5.96m(0.2) 5.82m(-0.4) 5.93m(1.4)

2 Ostertag, Nicole 00 Canada 5.91m 1.1 822
5.91m(1.1) 5.62m(-0.3) 5.90m(1.3)

3 Newman, Alysha 94 Nike 5.59m 0.1 726
5.48m(1.0) 5.54m(0.2) 5.59m(0.1)

4 Mahler, Ashtin 96 United States 5.53m 0.4 709
5.27m(1.1) FOUL(©.4) 5.53m(0.4)

5 St-Germain, Maoly 02 Lanaudiére 5.47m 0.6 691
FOUL(©.9) 5.30m(+0.0) 5.47m(0.6)

6 Reinfels, Helena 94 Saint-Laurent 5.40m 0.7 671
FOUL(1.4) 5.40m(@.7) FOUL(@.6)

7 Léveillé, Maude 95 Sherbrooke 5.23m -0.1 623
5.23m(-0.1) 5.22m(0.9) FOUL(1.0)

8 Selkirk, Robin 03 London Western 4.93m 0.8 540

4.93m(0.8) 4.87m(-0.8) 4.89m(1.0)

9 Sanogo, Kaelie 04 Dynamique Laval 4.91m 1.3 535
4.81m(0.8) 4.91m(1.3) 4.90m(1.7)

-- Lawrence, Maddison 99 Canada FOUL
FOUL(1.0) FOUL(@.7) FOUL(@.8)

Event 1 Heptathlon: #6 Women Javelin Throw Heptathlon

WHB: ! 60.90m 2012-09-16 Barbora Spotakova, Czech Republic
Facility: @ 60.62m 2017-07-07 Liz Gleadle, Chinook

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 Mahler, Ashtin 96 United States 46.92m 801
44.62m 46.92m 43.10m
2 Ostertag, Nicole 00 Canada 40.79m 682
FOUL 34.95m 40.79m
3 Léveillé, Maude 95 Sherbrooke 35.31m 578
33.48m 30.88m 35.31m
4 Atherley, Michelle 95 United States 33.76m 548
33.73m 30.66m 33.76m
5 Selkirk, Robin 03 London Western 33.17m 537

28.36m 31.25m 33.17m

6 St-Germain, Maoly 02 Lanaudiere 31.59m 507
31.59m 31.08m 29.97m

7 Sanogo, Kaelie 04 Dynamique Laval 27.15m 423
26.01m 25.53m 27.15m

8 Newman, Alysha 94 Nike 25.75m 396



9
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Event 1 Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run Heptathlon

25.75m FOUL FOUL

Reinfels, Helena
21.49m 21.33m

Lawrence, Maddison

FOUL FOUL 21.99m

22.50m

94 Saint-Laurent

99 Canada

22.

21.

50m

99m

335

326

WHB :

Facility: @ 2:00.26 2017-07-08 Melissa Bishop, Ottawa Lions

Name

Year Team

1 2:01.84 1987-09-27 Nadine Debois, France

Fin

als

Points

Atherley, Michelle
1:03.8341 (1:03.8341)
Lawrence, Maddison
1:03.6811 (1:03.6811)
Ostertag, Nicole
1:06.1771 (1:06.1771)
Léveillé, Maude
1:06.6531 (1:06.6531)
Newman, Alysha
1:08.7811 (1:08.7811)
St-Germain, Maoly
1:16.6581 (1:16.6581)
Sanogo, Kaelie
1:14.2231 (1:14.2231)
Selkirk, Robin
1:16.8081 (1:16.8081)

Reinfels, Helena

Event 2 Men Decathlon

95 United States

2:10.7601 (1:06.9260)
99 Canada

2:15.3991 (1:11.7189)
00 Canada

2:18.1571 (1:11.9800)
95 Sherbrooke

2:22.7221 (1:16.0690)
94 Nike

2:26.7911 (1:18.0100)
02 Lanaudiére

2:37.6001 (1:20.9420)
04 Dynamique Laval

2:37.9771 (1:23.7540)
03 London Western

2:48.8141 (1:32.0060)
94 Saint-Laurent

2:48

.40

.16

.73

.80

.60

.98

.82

DNF

WDbB: !

Name

9126 2018-09-16 Kevin Mayer, France
Facility: @ 8288 1985-06-22 Dave Steen, University of Toronto

Year Team

Fin

als

H#

00N O U AN W N R

Mullings, Ken
Beaudoin, Shawn
Turner, Rostam
Collins, Isaiah
Leger, Taylor
McDonald, Owen
Maillé, Gabriel
Stathis, Alexander

97 Bahamas

94 Canada

95 Canada

02 Unattached B.C.
96 Saint-Laurent
02 London Western
95 Saint-Laurent

99 Saint-Laurent

887

849

787

734

601

596

476



Event 2 Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash Decathlon

WDB: ! 10.12 2021-08-04 Damian Warner, Canada
Facility: @ 10.11 2017-07-07 Andre Degrasse, Speed Academy

Name Year Team Finals Wind H# Points
1 Mullings, Ken 97 Bahamas 10.88 0.7 2 888
2 Tzvetkov, Denis 03 London Western 11.07 0.7 2 845
3 Turner, Rostam 95 Canada 11.22 0.7 2 812
4 Maillé, Gabriel 95 Saint-Laurent 11.41 0.7 2 771
5 Leger, Taylor 96 Saint-Laurent 11.41 -0.9 1 771
6 Beaudoin, Shawn 94 Canada 11.56 0.7 2 740
7 Stathis, Alexander 99 Saint-Laurent 11.76 -0.9 1 699
8 Collins, Isaiah 02 Unattached B.C. 11.83 -0.9 1 685
9 McDonald, Owen 02 London Western 12.16 -0.9 1 620

Event 2 Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Decathlon

WDB: ! 8.30m 2022-05-07 Simon Ehammer, Switzerland
Facility: @ 8.02m 1989-08-05 Edrick Floreal, Quebec

Name Year Team Finals Wind Points
1 Mullings, Ken 97 Bahamas 6.91m 0.3 792
6.60m(-0.6) 6.66m(0.4) 6.91m(0.3)
2 Turner, Rostam 95 Canada 6.68m 0.6 739
6.53m(-0.2) 6.45m(-0.2) 6.68m(0.6)
3 Maillé, Gabriel 95 Saint-Laurent 6.49m -0.1 695
6.36m(-0.1) 6.49m(-0.1) 6.49m(0.9)
4 Tzvetkov, Denis 03 London Western 6.37m -0.3 668
6.24m(-0.9) 6.37m(-0.3) FOUL(1.3)
5 Stathis, Alexander 99 Saint-Laurent 6.22m 0.6 635
FOUL(-1.9) FOUL(©.2) 6.22m(0.6)
6 Leger, Taylor 96 Saint-Laurent 6.21m 0.6 632
5.97m(0.3) 6.21m(0.6) 5.58m(0.1)
7 Beaudoin, Shawn 94 Canada 6.07m 0.4 602
5.97m(+0.0) 6.07m(0.4) 6.01m(1.3)
8 Collins, Isaiah 02 Unattached B.C. 5.87m 1.0 559
5.87m(1.0) FOUL(©.6) FOUL(-0.2)
9 McDonald, Owen 02 London Western 5.53m 0.3 487

FOUL(1.7) 5.00m(-08.4) 5.53m(0.3)

Event 2 Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Decathlon

11.401
11.407



WDB: ! 19.17m
Facility: @ 20.94m

1969

Name

Mullings, Ken

13.63m 13.88m FOUL
Beaudoin, Shawn

12.94m 12.45m 12.44m
Turner, Rostam

12.92m FOUL 12.28m
Stathis, Alexander

12.76m 11.28m 12.47m

Leger, Taylor
FOUL 11.15m 12.42m

Collins, Isaiah
12.36m 12.09m

Maillé, Gabriel

10.51m

11.73m
11.49m 11.51m
McDonald, Owen

8.78m 8.54m 9.18m

Event 2 Decathlon: #4 Men H

WDB: ! 2.28m
Facility: @ 2.33m

Name

Mullings, Ken
1.96 1.99
0 XXX
Turner, Rostam
1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.9
0 X0 0 X0 XX
Beaudoin, Shawn
1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81
0 0 0 XXX
Maillé, Gabriel
1.69 1.75 1.78 1.81
0 0 X0 XXX
Leger, Taylor
1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.7
X0 0] 0 XX0
Collins, Isaiah
1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.6

-10-05

Year Team

97 Bahamas

94 Canada

95 Canada

99 Saint-Laurent

96 Saint-Laurent

02 Unattached B.C.

95 Saint-Laurent

02 London Western

igh Jump Decathlon

2017-05-07 Derek Drouin, Canada
1986-06-21 Milt Ottey, Scarborough Optimists

Year Team

97 Bahamas

95 Canada
31.96
0 XXX

94 Canada

95 Saint-Laurent

96 Saint-Laurent
2 1.75
0 XXX

02 Unattached B.C.
6 1.69 1.72

Edy Hubacher, Switzerland
2018-07-06 Tim Nedow, Ottawa Lions

Finals

12.

12.

12.

12

12.

11.

94m

92m

70m

.42m

36m

51m

.18m

Finals

.93m

.78m

.78m

.72m

.69m

Points

664

662

649

632

628

577

437

Points

740

610

610

560

536



0 0 0 0 X0 X0 XXX
7 McDonald, Owen 02 London Western 1.57m 441
1.54 1.57 1.60
0 X0 XXX
-- Stathis, Alexander 99 Saint-Laurent NH
Event 2 Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash Decathlon
WDB: ! 45.00 2015-08-28 Ashton Eaton, United States
Facility: @ 44.86 2001-07-21 Shane Niemi, Canada
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 Mullings, Ken 97 Bahamas 49.83 822
2 Leger, Taylor 96 Saint-Laurent 50.25 803
3 Turner, Rostam 95 Canada 50.62 786
4 Maillé, Gabriel 95 Saint-Laurent 52.22 715
5 Beaudoin, Shawn 94 Canada 52.42 706
6 McDonald, Owen 02 London Western 52.51 703
7 Collins, Isaiah 02 Unattached B.C. 53.10 677
-- Stathis, Alexander 99 Saint-Laurent DNF

Event 2 Decathlon: #6 Men 110 Meter Hurdles Decathlon

WDB: ! 13.36 2021-05-30 Damian Warner, Canada
Facility: @ 13.27 1985-08-03 Mark McKoy, Scarborough Optimists

Name Year Team Finals Wind Points
1 Mullings, Ken 97 Bahamas 14.31 -0.3 935
2 Beaudoin, Shawn 94 Canada 16.00 -0.3 733
3 Leger, Taylor 96 Saint-Laurent 16.07 -0.3 725
4 Turner, Rostam 95 Canada 16.15 -0.3 716
5 Collins, Isaiah 02 Unattached B.C. 17.19 -0.3 605
6 Maillé, Gabriel 95 Saint-Laurent 17.45 -0.3 578
7 McDonald, Owen 02 London Western 18.21 -0.3 504
-- Stathis, Alexander 99 Saint-Laurent DNF -0.3

Event 2 Decathlon: #7 Men Discus Throw Decathlon
WDB: ! 55.87m 2005-06-24 Bryan Clay, United States

Facility: @ 65.10m 2001-07-22 Jason Tunks, Canada

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 Turner, Rostam 95 Canada 44 .88m 764

43.58m 44.88m 38.30m



2 Mullings, Ken
FOUL FOUL 38.58m
3 Collins, Isaiah
FOUL 37.51m 37.47m
4 Stathis, Alexander
36.16m 35.15m 32.68m
5 Beaudoin, Shawn
33.10m 33.46m 34.53m
6 McDonald, Owen
30.99m 29.38m 26.26m
7 Leger, Taylor
FOUL 25.84m 29.09m
8 Maillé, Gabriel
FOUL 27.54m 27.33m

97

02

99

94

02

96

95

Bahamas

Unattached B.C.

Saint-Laurent

Canada

London Western

Saint-Laurent

Saint-Laurent

Event 2 Decathlon: #8 Men Pole Vault Decathlon

38.58m

37.51m

36.16m

34.53m

30.99m

29.09m

27.54m

636

614

587

554

484

447

416

WDB: ! 5.76m 1999-08-16 Tim Lobinger, Germany

Facility: @ 5.75m 2018-07-07 Shawnacy Barber, Project Athletics

Name Year Team

Finals

Points

1 Mullings, Ken

97

Bahamas

4.00 4.10 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.60
XXX

0 0 X0 XXO 0
2 Collins, Isaiah
3.60 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10
X0 0] 0] 0 XXX
2 Beaudoin, Shawn
3.70 3.90 4.00 4.10
0 0 XXO XXX
4 McDonald, Owen
3.80 3.90 4.00
0 XXO XXX
5 Leger, Taylor
2.80 3.00 3.10
X0 0 XXX
-- Stathis, Alexander
2.80
X
-- Maillé, Gabriel
4.10
XXX
-- Turner, Rostam
4.20

02 Unattached B.C.

94

02

96

99

95

95

Canada

London Western

Saint-Laurent

Saint-Laurent

Saint-Laurent

Canada

4.00m

4.00m

3.90m

3.00m

NH

NH

NH

617

617

590

357



XXX

Event 2 Decathlon: #9 Men Javelin Throw Decathlon

WDB: ! 79.80m 1992-07-19 Peter Blank, Germany
Facility: @ 84.41m 2005-07-20 Scott Russell, Windsor Legion

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 Mullings, Ken 97 Bahamas 56.83m 690
52.19m 53.65m 56.83m
2 Collins, Isaiah 02 Unattached B.C. 55.98m 678
52.74m 54.55m 55.98m
3 Turner, Rostam 95 Canada 53.70m 644
FOUL 53.70m
4 Beaudoin, Shawn 94 Canada 49.98m 588
47.97m 45.91m 49.98m
5 McDonald, Owen 02 London Western 40.91m 455
37.10m 40.91m 38.23m
6 Leger, Taylor 96 Saint-Laurent 35.91m 383
34.97m 35.91m 29.10m
7 Maillé, Gabriel 95 Saint-Laurent 35.72m 380
33.10m 35.72m 35.53m
8 Stathis, Alexander 99 Saint-Laurent 33.46m 348
33.46m X

Event 2 Decathlon: #10 Men 1500 Meter Run Decathlon

WDB: ! 3:58.70 1980-04-03 Robert Baker, United States
Facility: @ 3:39.48 1991-07-17 3John Bowden, Ottawa Lions

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 McDonald, Owen 02 London Western 4:33.05 725
48.3565 (48.3565) 1:56.3565 (1:08.0000) 3:10.7085 (1:14.3520)
4:33.0495 (1:22.3410)
2 Beaudoin, Shawn 94 Canada 4:47.20 636
52.3225 (52.3225) 2:05.8195 (1:13.4970) 3:25.7535 (1:19.9340)
4:47.1955 (1:21.4420)
3 Leger, Taylor 96 Saint-Laurent 4:52.07 606
56.7115 (56.7115) 2:17.6165 (1:20.9050) 3:39.2845 (1:21.6680)
4:52.0665 (1:12.7820)
4 Collins, Isaiah 02 Unattached B.C. 4:59.86 561
57.4475 (57.4475) 2:18.5045 (1:21.0570) 3:43.2635 (1:24.7590)

4:59.8535 (1:16.5900)
5 Mullings, Ken 97 Bahamas 5:00.76 555



56.3275 (56.3275)
5:00.7595 (1:17.9030)
6 Turner, Rostam
1:00.5415 (1:00.5415)
5:14.0675 (1:19.7360)
-- Stathis, Alexander
-- Maillé, Gabriel

2:18.3535 (1:22.0260)

95 Canada
2:29.1525 (1:28.6110)

99 Saint-Laurent

95 Saint-Laurent

3:42.8565 (1:24.5030)

5:14.07 481
3:54.3315 (1:25.1790)

DNF
DNF



